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Profile Coordinator UAS Last name First name Mobile Email

Business Engineering BFH Grösser Stefan stefan.groesser@bfh.ch

Business Engineering FHO Hänggi Roman 055 222 46 03 roman.haenggi@hsr.ch

Business Engineering FHNW Waldburger Raoul 079 598 42 58 raoul.waldburger@fhnw.ch

Business Engineering HES-SO Liscia Philippe 076 557 13 72 philippe.liscia@he-arc.ch

Business Engineering HSLU Götte Sascha 079 455 47 75 sascha.goette@hslu.ch

Business Engineering SUPSI Canetta Luca 076 679 84 86 luca.canetta@supsi.ch

Business Engineering X ZHAW Hosang Jürg 058 934 78 05 hsng@zhaw.ch

Energy & Environment BFH Mariéthoz Sébastien sebastien.mariethoz@bfh.ch 

Energy & Environment X FHO Bucher Benno 055 222 43 30 benno.bucher@hsr.ch

Energy & Environment FHNW Weiss Daniel 076 539 15 79 daniel.weiss@fhnw.ch

Energy & Environment HES-SO Capezzali Massimiliano 079 570 21 67 massimiliano.capezzali@heig-vd.ch 

Energy & Environment HSLU Kleingries Mirko 076 426 20 39 mirko.kleingries@hslu.ch

Energy & Environment SUPSI Barbato Maurizio 076 579 27 10 maurizio.barbato@supsi.ch

Energy & Environment ZHAW Tillenkamp  Frank 058 934 73 61 till@zhaw.ch

Medical Engineering BFH Jacomet Marcel marcel.jacomet@bfh.ch 

Medical Engineering FHO Koller-Hodac Agathe 055 222 49 29 agathe.koller@hsr.ch

Medical Engineering X HES-SO Rosset Eric 079 291 20 77 eric.rosset@hes-so.ch

Medical Engineering HSLU Egli Marcel 078 889 45 84 marcel.egli@hslu.ch

Medical Engineering SUPSI Puiatti Alessandro 794593564 alessandro.puiatti@supsi.ch

Medical Engineering ZHAW Baumgartner                        Daniel 058 934 65 58 daniel.baumgartner@zhaw.ch

Mechanical Engineering BFH Fuerst Axel axel.fuerst@bfh.ch

Mechanical Engineering FHO Ehrig Frank 055 222 49 05 frank.ehrig@hsr.ch

Mechanical Engineering X FHNW Burkhard Gregor 056 202 74 58 gregor.burkhard@fhnw.ch

Mechanical Engineering HES-SO Masserey Bernard 076 326 13 97 bernard.masserey@hefr.ch 

Mechanical Engineering HSLU Baumann Ralf 076 537 66 28 ralf.baumann@hslu.ch

Mechanical Engineering SUPSI Diviani Luca 079 375 65 85 luca.diviani@supsi.ch

Mechanical Engineering ZHAW Eberlein                               Robert 058 934 47 28 ebei@zhaw.ch   

Mechatronics & Automation BFH Baier Norman norman.baier@bfh.ch

Mechatronics & Automation FHO Nielsen Einar 078 738 9041 einar.nielsen@ntb.ch

Mechatronics & Automation FHNW Besselmann Thomas 078 637 73 23 thomas.besselmann@fhnw.ch

Mechatronics & Automation HES-SO Lüthi Jean-Daniel 076 557 22 77 jean-daniel.luethi@he-arc.ch

Mechatronics & Automation HSLU Jensen Björn 079 373 67 72 bjoern.jensen@hslu.ch

Mechatronics & Automation X SUPSI Bucher Roberto 079 794 34 80 roberto.bucher@supsi.ch

Mechatronics & Automation ZHAW Stadler                                 Konrad 058 934 78 27 stdl@zhaw.ch  

Electrical Engineering BFH Mariéthoz Sébastien sebastien.mariethoz@bfh.ch 

Electrical Engineering FHO Schuster Guido 055 222 45 13 guido.schuster@hsr.ch

Electrical Engineering FHNW Hufschmid Markus 077 477 60 52 markus.hufschmid@fhnw.ch

Electrical Engineering HES-SO Barrade Philippe 027 606 87 50 philippe.barrade@hevs.ch

Electrical Engineering HSLU Schälli Othmar 076 571 96 00 othmar.schaelli@hslu.ch 

Electrical Engineering SUPSI Monleone Ricardo 076 583 00 02 ricardo.monleone@supsi.ch

Electrical Engineering X ZHAW Doran  Hans 058 934 76 76 donn@zhaw.ch

Data Science BFH Graf Erik 076 755 15 16 erik.graf@bfh.ch

Data Science FHO Frick Klaus 081 755 34 04 klaus.frick@ntb.ch

Data Science FHNW Melchior Martin 076 5615616 martin.melchior@fhnw.ch
Data Science X HES-SO Hennebert Jean 079 900 08 62 jean.hennebert@hefr.ch 

Data Science HSLU Birbaumer Mirko 041 349 33 40 mirko.birbaumer@hslu.ch

Data Science SUPSI Corani Giorgio 058 666 65 15 giorgio.corani@supsi.ch

Data Science ZHAW Ruckstuhl                             Andreas 058 934 78 12 rkst@zhaw.ch

Computer Science BFH Gasenzer Rolf rolf.gasenzer@bfh.ch

Computer Science FHO Metzger Laurent 079 724 0291 laurent.metzger@hsr.ch

Computer Science FHNW Stamm Christoph 078 765 48 80 christoph.stamm@fhnw.ch

Computer Science HES-SO Joye Philippe 079 789 86 14 philippe.joye@hefr.ch

Computer Science HSLU Hofstetter Jörg 041 757 68 07 joerg.hofstetter@hslu.ch

Computer Science SUPSI Mastropietro Roberto 076 508 22 28 roberto.mastropietro@supsi.ch

Computer Science X ZHAW Hutter  Hans-Peter 058 934 75 87 huhp@zhaw.ch

Civil Engineering BFH Proske Dirk dirk.proske@bfh.ch

Civil Engineering FHO Markovic Ivan 055 222 49 69 ivan.markovic@hsr.ch

Civil Engineering FHNW Zweidler Simon 061 228 58 24 simon.zweidler@fhnw.ch

Civil Engineering HES-SO Redaelli Dario 079 427 63 86 dario.redaelli@hefr.ch 

Civil Engineering X HSLU Kenel Albin 079 481 82 27 albin.kenel@hslu.ch

Civil Engineering ZHAW Thalparpan                          Patrik 058 934 72 77 thal@zhaw.ch

Aviation (Kleinprofil) X ZHAW Guillaume Michel 058 934 67 93 guil@zhaw.ch

Building Technologies (small profile) FHNW Geissler Achim 061 228 53 73 achim.geissler@fhnw.ch

Building Technologies (small profile) X HSLU Altenburger Adrian 078 833 93 71 adrian.altenburger@hslu.ch

Geomatik  (small profile) X FHNW Bleisch Susanne 061 228 55 25 susanne.bleisch@fhnw.ch

Photonics  (small profile) X BFH Romano Valerio 034 426 42 54 valerio.romano@bfh.ch

Photonics  (small profile) FHO Michler Markus 081 755 3464 markus.michler@ntb.ch

Photonics  (small profile) FHNW Holtz Ronald 056 202 83 58 ronald.holtz@fhnw.ch

Photonics  (small profile) HES-SO Salvadé Yves yves.salvade@he-arc.ch

Photonics  (small profile) SUPSI Gardenghi Roberto 079 644 16 55 roberto.gardenghi@supsi.ch

Photonics  (small profile) ZHAW Stamm                                  Christoph 058 934 67 90 stac@zhaw.ch

Raumentwicklung und 
Landschaftsarchitektur  (small profile)

X FHO Gasser Markus 055 222 49 79 markus.gasser@hsr.ch
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